one COUNTY | one FUTURE

105 Anapamu Street, Santa

County of Santa Barbara Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments:

21-00002 Version: 1

Agenda Item Status: Agenda Ready

12/22/2020 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
1/12/2021 Final action:

Public Comment Period

THE PUBLIC COMMENT PERIOD IS RESERVED FOR COMMENT ON MATTERS WITHIN THE
SUBJECT MATTER JURISDICTION OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS. EACH PERSON MAY
ADDRESS THE BOARD FOR UP TO THREE MINUTES AT THE DISCRETION OF THE CHAIR, FOR
A TOTAL PUBLIC COMMENT PERIOD OF NO MORE THAN 15 MINUTES. (Resolution No. 09-368)
(21-00002)

WHEN TESTIFYING BEFORE THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS, PERSONAL ATTACKS AND
OTHER DISRUPTIVE BEHAVIOR ARE NOT APPROPRIATE.

1. General Public Comment - Bielen, 2. General Public Comment - Group 1 dated 02-09-21, 3.
General Public Comment - Becker, 4. General Public Comment - Mickey for 02/23, 5. General Public
Comment - Group 1, 6. General Public Comment - Gould 03-09-21, 7. General Public Comment -
Mickey, 8. General Public Comment - Becker - 03-16-2021, 9. General Public Comment - Patton 3-16-
2021, 10. General Public Comment - 04/06/2021, 11. General Public Comment - Group 2 04/06/2021,
12. General Public Comment - Ms. Trenev 04/20/2021, 13. General Public Comment - Group 1 (Live
Oak Trail), 14. General Public Comment - 05/04/2021, 15. General Public Comment - Group 1 05-11-
2021, 16. General Public Comment - Group 1 05/18/2021, 17. General Public Comment - Martineck
5/18/2021, 18. General Public Comment - Conn 05/18/2021, 19. General Public Comment - Closson,
20. General Public Comment - Rosenthal 6/8/2021, 21. Public Comment - Caldwell 6/15/2021, 22.
General Public Comment - Rosenthal 6/22/2021, 23. General Public Comment - Mr. Nelson
07/12/2021, 24. General Public Comment - William Wagener 7/13/2021, 25. General Public Comment
- Group 1 08/03/2021, 26. General Public Comment - Jana Zimmer regarding Santa Claus Lane
Cannabis08/02/2021, 27. General Public Comment 08/172021, 28. General Public Comment -
Mission Heritage Trail Walking Guide Augus 08/17/2021, 29. General Public Comment - Group 1
08/31/2021, 30. General Public Comment - Group 2 08/31/2021, 31. General Public Comment -
Group 3 08/31/2021, 32. General Public Comment- Group 1 09/14/2021, 33. General Public
Comment - Weinstock 9/14/2021, 34. General Public Comment - KT 9/21/2021, 35. General Public
Comment - Lompoc Family YMCA 10/12/2021, 36. General Public Comment - Paquet.pdf 10-19-
2021, 37. General Public Comment - Group 1 10-19-2021, 38. General Public Comment - Brummer
11-02-21, 39. General Public Comment - Sadiqg 11-02-21, 40. General Public Comment - Cronan 11-
02-21, 41. General Public Comment - Group 1 11-09-21, 42. General Public Comment - Blunk 11-09-
21, 43. General Public Comment - Group 1 11-16-21, 44. General Public Comment - Santa Barbara
Farm Bureau 11-16-21

Date

Ver. Action By Action Result

12/14/2021
12/7/2021
11/16/2021
11/9/2021

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

1
1
1
1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

County of Santa Barbara Page 1 of 2 Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 21-00002, Version: 1

11/2/2021
10/19/2021
10/14/2021
10/12/2021
10/5/2021
9/21/2021
9/14/2021
8/31/2021
8/24/2021
8/17/2021
8/3/2021
7/13/2021
6/22/2021
6/15/2021
6/8/2021
6/1/2021
5/18/2021
5/11/2021
5/4/2021
4/29/2021
4/20/2021
4/16/2021
4/14/2021
4/12/2021
4/6/2021
3/16/2021
3/9/2021
3/2/2021
2/23/2021
2/9/2021
2/2/2021
1/26/2021
1/12/2021

R G U U U U U U U U U U U L U GO GO G U G U U G GO U U U G U G G U U U U U U

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

County of Santa Barbara

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

