County of Santa Barbara



Legislation Details

File #: 21-00002 Version: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 12/22/2020 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 1/12/2021 Final action:

Title: Public Comment Period

THE PUBLIC COMMENT PERIOD IS RESERVED FOR COMMENT ON MATTERS WITHIN THE SUBJECT MATTER JURISDICTION OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS. EACH PERSON MAY ADDRESS THE BOARD FOR UP TO THREE MINUTES AT THE DISCRETION OF THE CHAIR, FOR A TOTAL PUBLIC COMMENT PERIOD OF NO MORE THAN 15 MINUTES. (Resolution No. 09-368)

(21-00002)

WHEN TESTIFYING BEFORE THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS, PERSONAL ATTACKS AND

OTHER DISRUPTIVE BEHAVIOR ARE NOT APPROPRIATE.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

1. General Public Comment - Bielen, 2. General Public Comment - Group 1 dated 02-09-21, 3. General Public Comment - Becker, 4. General Public Comment - Mickey for 02/23, 5. General Public Comment - Group 1, 6. General Public Comment - Gould 03-09-21, 7. General Public Comment -Mickey, 8. General Public Comment - Becker - 03-16-2021, 9. General Public Comment - Patton 3-16-2021, 10. General Public Comment - 04/06/2021, 11. General Public Comment - Group 2 04/06/2021, 12. General Public Comment - Ms. Trenev 04/20/2021, 13. General Public Comment - Group 1 (Live Oak Trail), 14. General Public Comment - 05/04/2021, 15. General Public Comment - Group 1 05-11-2021, 16. General Public Comment - Group 1 05/18/2021, 17. General Public Comment - Martineck 5/18/2021, 18. General Public Comment - Conn 05/18/2021, 19. General Public Comment - Closson, 20. General Public Comment - Rosenthal 6/8/2021, 21. Public Comment - Caldwell 6/15/2021, 22. General Public Comment - Rosenthal 6/22/2021, 23. General Public Comment - Mr. Nelson 07/12/2021, 24. General Public Comment - William Wagener 7/13/2021, 25. General Public Comment - Group 1 08/03/2021, 26. General Public Comment - Jana Zimmer regarding Santa Claus Lane Cannabis08/02/2021, 27. General Public Comment 08/172021, 28. General Public Comment -Mission Heritage Trail Walking Guide Augus 08/17/2021, 29. General Public Comment - Group 1 08/31/2021, 30. General Public Comment - Group 2 08/31/2021, 31. General Public Comment -Group 3 08/31/2021, 32. General Public Comment- Group 1 09/14/2021, 33. General Public Comment - Weinstock 9/14/2021, 34. General Public Comment - KT 9/21/2021, 35. General Public Comment - Lompoc Family YMCA 10/12/2021, 36. General Public Comment - Paquet.pdf 10-19-2021, 37, General Public Comment - Group 1 10-19-2021, 38, General Public Comment - Brummer 11-02-21, 39. General Public Comment - Sadiq 11-02-21, 40. General Public Comment - Cronan 11-02-21, 41. General Public Comment - Group 1 11-09-21, 42. General Public Comment - Blunk 11-09-21, 43. General Public Comment - Group 1 11-16-21, 44. General Public Comment - Santa Barbara Farm Bureau 11-16-21

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/14/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS		_
12/7/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS		
11/16/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS		
11/9/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS		

11/2/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
10/19/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
10/14/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
10/12/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
10/5/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
9/21/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
9/14/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
8/31/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
8/24/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
8/17/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
8/3/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
7/13/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
6/22/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
6/15/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
6/8/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
6/1/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
5/18/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
5/11/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
5/4/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
4/29/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
4/20/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
4/16/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
4/14/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
4/12/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
4/6/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
3/16/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
3/9/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
3/2/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
2/23/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
2/9/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
2/2/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
1/26/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
1/12/2021	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS